

---

## Pachet produse uz casnic

I.D.: 63268639

---

Data publicarii	18.11.21	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 204,62 RON - 204,62 RON

---

Descriere: Pensula (70) 2 buc x 6.30 Ron = 12.60 Ron Pensula (60) 2 buc x 4.62 Ron = 9.24 Ron Vopsea 2 buc x 10.50 Ton = 21.00 Ron Diluant 4 buc x 5.04 Ron = 20.16 Ron Pensula 1 buc x 2.94 Ron = 2.94 Ron Matura si faras 2 buc x 13.03 Ron = 26.06 Ron Galeata PVC 2 buc x 3.78 Ron = 7.56 Ron Cana 1 buc x 1.68 Ron = 1.68 Ron Mop 5 buc x 3.78 Ron = 18.90 Ron Galeata 3 buc x 10.08 Ron = 30.24 Ron Coadă lemn 4 buc x 2.10 Ron = 8.40 Ron Perie WC 4 buc x 2.52 Ron = 10.08 Ron Matura 3 buc x 3.36 Ron = 10.08 Ron Teu 1 buc x 13.87 Ron = 13.87 Ron Matura 1 buc x 11.76 Ron = 11.76 Ron Total = 204.62

---